
1 

FORD FOCUS 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

1998- SD TRS FS24048 

1998- 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 FS38635 

 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

1998- 

2009- 

2005- 

2004 

FS58913-4 

FS5891316 

FS5891316 

FS5891316 

SD TRS 

Focus II 2,5 20V RS 

Focus II 1,6 TDCi  

C-Max 1,6 TDCi 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

98-04 

03-04 

2005-  

2004- 

 

 

 

1,6 lit med / with radiator, condenser  

 

C-Max 

 

RN40220 

RN10903-8 

RN10903-5 

RN10903-5 

 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

1998- 

 

 FS54903-3 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

1998-  

 

 

SD TRS FS25900-1 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

  

 

 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

1998-  

 

FS33913-1 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

   

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

FORD FOCUS 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# RN40220 

Org# 1112963 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Art# FS33913-1 

Org# 1130332 

Art# FS58913-4 

Org# 113006 

Art# FS54903-3 

Org# 1108118 

Art# FS24048 

Art# FS38635 

Org#  

Art# RN10903-5 

Org# 1234248 

Art# RN10903-8 

Org# 1347430 


